Annexure-5

Name of the Corporate Debtor :Birla Tyres Ltd ; Date of commencement of CIRP : -05-05-2022 ; List of Creditors as on : 28-06-2022

List of Operational Creditors (Workmen) (Amount in X)

Name/ Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Anfmunt
. Number of Amount of orany ) )
Sl. Name of authorised kmen % of votin contingent mutual |Amount of claim not| Amount of claim Remarks.if an
No representative, if any wor . Date of . Amount of claim Nature of Whether Related ° . g_ .g dues,that admitted under verification ! v
being ) Amount claimed . . share in CoC,if claim
represented Receipt admitted claim Party? liabl may be
appliable set off
.. May 19,
1 |AR-Hrushiikesh Acharya 90 Workmen 2022 15,56,16,280 NO 15,56,16,280
2 |Birla Tyres Workers union 2/(1;;;25’ 20,45,42,463 NO 20,45,42,463
Debolina Dey (Reprensentative- May 23
3 |Satyanarayan Acharya & 63 Workmen 202}; ’ 18,90,000 NO 18,90,000
Others)
Debolina Dey (Reprensentative{ 128 May 20,
4 Damodar Masanta & Others) |Workmen |2022 38,24,000 NO 38,24,000
Debolina Dey (Reprensentative-
5 |Kshirod Kumar Barik & 210 May 20, 62,97,000 NO 62,97,000
Workmen 2022
Others)
Debolina Dey (Reprensentative-
6 |Upendra Prasad Behera & 201 May 20, 59,46,000 NO 59,46,000
Workmens |2022
Others)
Dilip Kumar Panda - General May 25
7 |Secretary Birla Tyres Workers |95 Workmen 202}; ’ 4,89,24,128 NO 4,89,24,128
Union
8 Is)égfez:m};r 1Pa¥da | C\j\?nel:al 115 May 14, 20,45,62,801 NO 20,45,62,801
. y biria Lyres WOrkerS | workmeen {2022 T T
Union
Dilip Kumar Panda - General Javanta June 13,
9 |Secretary Birla Tyres Workers 4 2022 8,50,594 NO 8,50,594
. Kumar Sen
Union
. June 15, Admited as per records
10 %?:ﬁ:fi‘ﬁi‘jzzl(ﬁ f;;grmen 2022 19,37,38,651 6,13,85,644 NO 13,23,53,007 - |and reconciliation with
CD
TOTAL 1103 82,61,91,917 6,13,85,644 13,23,53,007 63,24,53,266




